15
17
19
21
23
25

27
29
31
33
35
37

39
41
43
45
47
49

0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN

WEDSTRIJDRONDE 1

Baan A
Mawuena van der Laar

U.D.l. WARGA
0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
U.D.I. WARGA
C.G.V.V. &K.

C.G.V.V. &K.
C.G.V.V.&K.
G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V. BERLIKUM

Erin Veenstra

Marley Sterre Matthijs
Liyana Abdelkarim

Feliz Visser

Hannah van der Meulen

Emeli Manuela Douma
Ellis Meike Venema
llse Engbrenghof
Fenna Zittema

Lotte van der Woud
Fayenne Stoker

T T —

G.V.D.O.S.
G.V.D.O.S.
G.V.D.O.S.
S.G.C. STIENS

Benthe Smeding
Yize Meppelink
Fardau Denise Terpstra
Romy Darisha Dijkstra

EAEERARGENI i Huishot

0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
G.V. LONGA

G.V. LONGA

0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
U.D.I. WARGA

U.D.I. WARGA

Mare Pouw
Berber Tilma
Ninthe Geertsma
Senna Visser
Annerens Miedema
Lieke Boersma

Kabouter

Preinstap 1
Preinstap 1
Preinstap 1
Preinstap 1
Preinstap 1
Preinstap 1

Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2

Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2

Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2

RF D5
RF D5
RF D5
RF D5
RF D5
RF D5
RF D5

RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4

RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4

RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4
RF D4

sprong
brug
balk
vloer

brug

balk

vloer
sprong

balk

vloer
sprong

brug

vloer
sprong

brug

balk

10
18
20
22
24
26

30
32
34
36
38

40
42
44
46
48
50

zaterdag

Baan B
C.G.V. V. &K. Tess Visser
C.G.V. V. &K. Yara Zuman
C.G.V. V. &K. Joanne Wimmenhove

_ Elise de Beurs

U.D.I. WARGA Milou Constandse
U.D.l. WARGA Annerens de Graaf
U.D.I. WARGA Isa Bekhof

G.V. BERLIKUM Sinne Dijkstra

Ebioma Benson
Carlijn Dorhout

0.8.Q. LEEUWARDEN Mali Lautenbag

S.G.C. STIENS Jildou Haijma

G.V. BERLIKUM Lissy Krombos

G.V. LONGA Nynke Kesimaat
G.V.D.OS. Afke Zijlstra
G.V.D.OS. Christa Koopmans
G.V.D.O.S. Sinne de Jong
G.V.D.OS. Alissa Miedema
G.V.D.O.S. Maud Kingma
C.GV.V.&K. Amy Oppewal
C.GV.V.&K. Lindsay Aichmann
G.V. DYNAMYK Minke Haagsma
G.V. DYNAMYK Mila Benthe Lemstra
G.V. DYNAMYK Lyke Terpstra

G.V. DYNAMYK Anna Nicolaij

Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2

Preinstap 2
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap

Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap

Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2

RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4

RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4

RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4
RFD4



WEDSTRIJDRONDE 2

Baan A
51 G.V.BERLIKUM Jennifer de Jager
53 G.V.BERLIKUM Amarins Algra
Dilana Ahmed

Nynke de Boer

55 0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
57 U.D.I. WARGA

59 U.D.I. WARGA

Marije Smedes

Austeja Kuisyte
Shanice lJpelaar

Lina van der Veen
67 0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
71 CG.V.V.&K.

Dishanty Plantinga
Eva van Althuis

Ranomi Paassen
Eden Lynn den Belder
Lieke Kok

Mare Hiemstra
Jayda Uijen

Annelie Kuikman
Jenny Zeinstra

83 G.V.BERLIKUM

85 G.V.BERLIKUM

87 S.G.C.STIENS llse Zoodsma

89 S.G.C.STIENS Mette-Marit de Roon
91 S.G.C.STIENS Nardy Span

93 S.G.C.STIENS Evi Bakker

Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2

Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap

Preinstap 2
Preinstap 2
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1

Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1

RF D5
RF D5
RF D5
RF D5
RF D5

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

RF D5
RF D5
L D4
L D4
L D4

L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4

sprong
brug
balk
vloer

brug

balk

vloer
sprong

balk

vloer
sprong

brug

vloer
sprong

brug

balk

zaterdag

Baan B
52 G.V.BERLIKUM Femme van der Mossel

54 Isabel Postma
56 Ella Ganzevoort

58 G.V.LONGA Marijke Kolkman

60 C.G.V.V.&K.
62 C.G.V.V.&K.

Indy Feenema
Beatrix Adom-Sabah
Lieke Bijland

Kyra Wieggers

Aline Dijkstra

64 G.V.BERLIKUM
66 G.V.D.O.S.

68 G.v.D.OS.

Sanna Mulder
Phaedra Grijpma
Sadé llic-Janzen

76 U.D.l. WARGA Elin Bekhof
78 U.D.I. WARGA Britt Vaartjes
80 U.D.l. WARGA Yinte Veenstra
82 U.D.I. WARGA Maud Haeck

Instap
Instap
Instap
Instap

Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1

Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1

Instap
Instap
Instap

D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2



27
29
31
33
35
37

39
41
43
45
47
49

C.GV.V.&K.
C.G.V. V. &K.

G.V. BERLIKUM

C.G.V. V. &K.
C.G.V.V. &K.
G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V.D.O.S.
G.V.D.O.S.

G.V. LONGA

G.V. LONGA

0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN
U.D.I. WARGA

WEDSTRIJDRONDE 3

Baan A
Yara Tran

Fenna Hempenius
Nynke Sietske Gerlofsma

Daphne Tienstra
Anna Rademaker

Doutzen Altenburg

Yaslene Westdijk

Sara-Linn Bouwman

Rosa Wenselaar
Danielle Ensing
Sele Slink

Marcella Huisman

Merel Nap

Aaliyah Kooistra

Renske van Dijken
Jelienke Holwerda
Maira van der Meer

llse de Haan

Mieke Baukje Baard

llse Hettinga
Janne Tilma
Arwen Helder

Mariam EL Jadouh
Moisso Cherrie Bizimana

Claire Hornby

Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2

Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2

Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1

Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1
Pupil 1

L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4

L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

sprong
brug
balk
vloer

brug

balk

vloer
sprong

balk

vloer
sprong

brug

vloer
sprong

brug

balk

zaterdag

Baan B
G.V. BERLIKUM Lieke Triemstra
Anna Visser
Kirsten Leever
G.V. LONGA Jada Geertsma
Mare Veenstra

o o AN

10 U.D.I. WARGA

12 S.G.C.STIENS Doreen de Jong

14 S.G.C.STIENS Femke Andringa

16 S.G.C.STIENS Mirte Kingma
18 S.G.C.STIENS llse van der Galien
20 S.G.C.STIENS Idwer Vis

22 C.G.V.V.&K. Hanna van Daalen

24 G.V.BERLIKUM

26 G.V.D.O.S. Eva An Zwanenburg
28 G.V.D.OS. Julia Walinga

30 G.v.D.0S. Annerixt Verhagen
32 G.v.D.OS. Inez Visser

34 G.V.D.0S. Azita Heydari

36 _Zainab Barrie

38 0.B.Q.LEEUWARDEN Mayssa El Sadikki
40 0.8.Q.LEEUWARDEN Shanicia Rinzema
42 S.G.C.STIENS Tessel Riedstra
44 s.G.C.STIENS Sophie Kuiper
46 U.D.l. WARGA Jasmijn Constandse

48 U.D.l. WARGA Yteke Soepboer

Marrit Anniek de Koe

Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2

Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2

Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2

Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2
Pupil 2

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3



51
53
55

57
59
61

63
65
67

69
71
73

G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V. BERLIKUM
G.V.D.O.S.

U.D.I. WARGA
U.D.I. WARGA

WEDSTRIJDRONDE 4

Baan A

Daniek Weijer
Lois de Boer
Mette-Mare Pijl

Anna Heegstra
Hinke Heegstra

U.D.I. WARGA
U.D.I. WARGA
0.B.Q. LEEUWARDEN

S.G.C. STIENS
G.V.D.O.S.
S.G.C. STIENS

Mirte de Vries
Marit Feenstra
Lise Kaller

Mare Achterberg
Iris Kingma
Willemijn Efdé

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2

D3
D3
D3

D3
D3
D3

sprong
brug
balk
vloer

brug

balk

vloer
sprong

balk

vloer
sprong

brug

viloer
sprong

brug

balk

50
52
54

56

70
72
74

S.G.C. STIENS
S.G.C. STIENS
S.G.C. STIENS

G.V. BERLIKUM

G.V. DYNAMYK
G.V. DYNAMYK
G.V. DYNAMYK

zaterdag

Baan B

Silke Feenstra

Jasmijn Terpstra

Joline Fleur van der Burgh

Liselotte Kuikman
Sofie de Haan

Eva Smit

Nynke de Vries

Jasmijn Cizmic
Djura Kolk
llayda Durmus

Fenna van der Schaaf
Teddy Dijkstra
Alise Lautenbag

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1
Jeugd 1

L D4
L D4
L D4

L D4
L D4
L D4
L D4

L D4
L D4
L D4

L D4
L D4
L D4



